
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Par 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4

Mens Hdcp 7 15 3 9 17 11 13 1 5 8 10 14 6 12 16 18 4 2
Ladies Hdcp 7 15 3 9 17 11 13 1 5 8 10 14 6 12 16 18 4 2

1st FLIGHT

 Butler, Kevin 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 69 4 65 $110.00 5000
 Strickland, Trip 4 3 4 5 3 6 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 76 6 70 $75.00 2500
 Stubblefield, Matt 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 6 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 74 4 70 $75.00 2500
 Longoria, Anthony 5 3 5 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 72 1 71 $50.00 1350
 Lynch, Scott 4 3 4 7 2 4 4 5 4 8 4 3 4 4 4 6 5 5 80 7 73 1100
 Rudi, Erik 4 3 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 6 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 77 3 74 950
 Chandler, Mitch 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 3 4 3 5 3 7 76 2 74 950
 Macdonald, Don 5 3 4 8 4 4 5 6 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 82 7 75 850
 Thompson, Jamie 5 3 5 5 4 4 6 5 5 5 4 3 5 3 4 5 6 4 81 4 77 800
 Ray, John 5 4 6 6 3 4 5 6 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 85 7 78 750

2nd FLIGHT

 Bobo, Braxton 4 2 4 5 3 6 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 6 77 8 69 $110.00 5000
 Biechlin, Hunter 4 3 5 6 3 4 4 5 4 6 5 4 5 4 7 5 4 5 83 11 72 $66.50 2116
 Sarria, Al 4 3 6 7 3 5 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 84 12 72 $66.50 2116
 Groover, Jordan 6 4 5 6 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 6 3 5 5 5 4 82 10 72 $66.50 2116
 Blasco, Sam 5 3 6 6 4 5 5 6 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 6 86 13 73 1100

 Winkelmann, Chad 4 3 4 6 4 4 6 5 4 6 5 4 5 3 4 5 5 6 83 8 75 950

 Alvers, Matt 5 4 5 7 2 4 7 5 4 6 4 4 8 3 5 5 5 5 88 13 75 950
 Glauben, Blake 5 4 4 5 3 7 5 5 3 6 4 6 4 3 4 6 5 5 84 8 76 825
 Allan, Miles 6 3 5 7 3 6 3 5 4 6 4 3 4 4 6 6 4 5 84 8 76 825
 Cole, Paul 4 3 6 9 2 6 6 7 6 6 6 3 3 4 3 8 5 4 91 13 78 750
 Ahmed, Jubayer 6 4 4 6 3 6 5 5 4 6    700

3rd FLIGHT

 Shofner, Walt 4 3 4 6 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 2 5 3 4 5 5 7 77 14 63 $110.00 5000
 Ryther, Mike 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 6 5 4 6 3 4 6 4 5 80 13 67 $85.00 3000
 Barnes, Steve 5 4 4 5 3 5 6 5 5 6 5 3 4 4 5 5 5 5 84 15 69 $65.00 2000
 Thomas, Bill 6 2 5 6 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 4 4 84 14 70 $25.00 1225
 Lawrence, James 5 3 6 6 3 5 6 5 4 6 5 4 5 4 5 6 4 5 87 17 70 $25.00 1225
 Rodriguez, Eloy 5 3 6 5 3 7 5 4 7 8 5 4 5 5 5 6 5 6 94 17 77 1000
 Hull, Ian 7 4 5 5 3 6 4 4 4 9 7 6 5 4 5 8 5 6 97 17 80 850
 Relic, John 6 5 4 6 6 6 5 5 5 6 6 4 5 3 5 9 5 5 96 16 80 850
 Wilkinson, Samuel 7 4 4 6 4 5 8 5 4 8 5 5 5 3 5 7 4 5 94 14 80 850

4th FLIGHT

 Gimenez, Joe 4 3 4 8 4 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 6 82 21 61 $110.00 5000
 Podres, Scott 5 3 6 5 3 4 7 5 4 7 5 3 4 4 7 5 5 6 88 17 71 $75.00 2500
 Konnovitch, Michael 6 4 5 7 3 5 6 5 4 9 4 2 4 3 4 6 5 6 88 17 71 $75.00 2500
 DuPlessis, JP 5 3 5 9 3 5 5 6 4 7 6 4 5 5 6 7 4 5 94 20 74 $50.00 1350
 Cervantes, John 9 3 5 8 4 4 5 6 5 8 5 3 6 3 4 7 6 5 96 21 75 1100
 Rutherford, Bill 7 3 7 5 4 6 5 5 4 9 5 3 6 4 6 6 5 5 95 18 77 1000
 Zeron, Gustavo 7 4 5 8 4 5 6 5 6 7 5 5 6 4 6 6 5 6 100 21 79 900
 Berglund, Jess 5 4 5 6 5 8 7 5 5 7 7 4 5 5 6 6 5 6 101 21 80 850

Sat, May 31

JIMMY CLAY -  MEDAL PLAY

Hcp Net Amount72

W/D illness



 Barth, Douglas 6 5 4 9 6 6 5 7 4 9 6 6 4 6 6 6 4 5 104 21 83 800

5th FLIGHT

 Sullivan, Patrick 5 4 4 7 7 3 5 3 5 6 5 4 7 3 5 5 4 6 88 24 64 $110.00 5000
 Stevens, Gary 4 4 6 5 4 5 5 7 4 5 4 4 6 5 7 5 5 6 91 25 66 $85.00 3000
 Johnson, Doug 5 4 5 7 4 5 8 7 5 8 6 4 7 4 6 6 6 5 102 35 67 $65.00 2000
 Lauron, Darren 5 3 5 6 3 6 4 6 4 5 8 4 4 4 6 8 5 5 91 23 68 $50.00 1350
 Lee, Carol 5 3 5 7 4 6 5 6 4 7 6 4 6 3 6 6 5 5 93 23 70 1100
 Nardecchia, David 6 4 4 8 3 5 5 6 4 8 6 4 6 4 4 7 5 5 94 22 72 1000
 Russo, Paul 5 5 6 7 3 8 6 7 5 6 5 4 5 4 6 7 4 6 99 25 74 900
 Tucker, Bronson 6 3 4 9 5 7 5 7 4 7 5 4 6 4 4 8 5 6 99 22 77 850
 Sarria, Vanessa 7 3 7 9 4 7 5 6 7 8 9 5 7 5 6 7 5 7 114 30 84 800

# 2   
# 12   

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Ahmed, Jubayer 6 4 4 6 3 6 5 5 4 6  
 Allan, Miles 6 3 5 7 3 6 3 5 4 6 4 3 4 4 6 6 4 5
 Alvers, Matt 5 4 5 7 2 4 7 5 4 6 4 4 8 3 5 5 5 5
 Biechlin, Hunter 4 3 5 6 3 4 4 5 4 6 5 4 5 4 7 5 4 5
 Blasco, Sam 5 3 6 6 4 5 5 6 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 6
 Bobo, Braxton 4 2 4 5 3 6 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 6
 Butler, Kevin 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 2 3 4 4 3
 Chandler, Mitch 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 3 4 3 5 3 7
 Cole, Paul 4 3 6 9 2 6 6 7 6 6 6 3 3 4 3 8 5 4
 Glauben, Blake 5 4 4 5 3 7 5 5 3 6 4 6 4 3 4 6 5 5
 Groover, Jordan 6 4 5 6 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 6 3 5 5 5 4
 Longoria, Anthony 5 3 5 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4
 Lynch, Scott 4 3 4 7 2 4 4 5 4 8 4 3 4 4 4 6 5 5
 Macdonald, Don 5 3 4 8 4 4 5 6 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 4
 Ray, John 5 4 6 6 3 4 5 6 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 4
 Rudi, Erik 4 3 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 6 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 4
 Ryther, Mike 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 6 5 4 6 3 4 6 4 5
 Sarria, Al 4 3 6 7 3 5 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 3 4 5 4 5
 Strickland, Trip 4 3 4 5 3 6 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5
 Stubblefield, Matt 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 6 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 4
 Thomas, Bill 6 2 5 6 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 4 4
 Thompson, Jamie 5 3 5 5 4 4 6 5 5 5 4 3 5 3 4 5 6 4
 Wilkinson, Samuel 7 4 4 6 4 5 8 5 4 8 5 5 5 3 5 7 4 5
 Winkelmann, Chad 4 3 4 6 4 4 6 5 4 6 5 4 5 3 4 5 5 6

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

~  GOLF TRIVIA  ~
What incredible score did Jack Nicklaus shoot on the back nine of the last round at the 1986 Masters, 

winning his final major (and final PGA Tour win)?
30

2nd Trash Flight Amount

$20.00

$20.00

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00
1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight

$30.00
$20.00
$80.00

1st Trash Flight Amount

Anthony Longoria # 5   

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

Blake Glaubon # 14   Michael Konnovitch

W/D illness

Ian Hull

$20.00

$30.00
$20.00



 Barnes, Steve 5 4 4 5 3 5 6 5 5 6 5 3 4 4 5 5 5 5
 Barth, Douglas 6 5 4 9 6 6 5 7 4 9 6 6 4 6 6 6 4 5
 Berglund, Jess 5 4 5 6 5 8 7 5 5 7 7 4 5 5 6 6 5 6
 Cervantes, John 9 3 5 8 4 4 5 6 5 8 5 3 6 3 4 7 6 5
 DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur 5 3 5 9 3 5 5 6 4 7 6 4 5 5 6 7 4 5
 Gimenez, Joe 4 3 4 8 4 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 6
 Hull, Ian 7 4 5 5 3 6 4 4 4 9 7 6 5 4 5 8 5 6
 Johnson, Doug 5 4 5 7 4 5 8 7 5 8 6 4 7 4 6 6 6 5
 Konnovitch, Michael 6 4 5 7 3 5 6 5 4 9 4 2 4 3 4 6 5 6
 Lauron, Darren 5 3 5 6 3 6 4 6 4 5 8 4 4 4 6 8 5 5
 Lawrence, James 5 3 6 6 3 5 6 5 4 6 5 4 5 4 5 6 4 5
 Lee, Carol 5 3 5 7 4 6 5 6 4 7 6 4 6 3 6 6 5 5
 Nardecchia, David 6 4 4 8 3 5 5 6 4 8 6 4 6 4 4 7 5 5
 Podres, Scott 5 3 6 5 3 4 7 5 4 7 5 3 4 4 7 5 5 6
 Relic, John 6 5 4 6 6 6 5 5 5 6 6 4 5 3 5 9 5 5
 Rodriguez, Eloy 5 3 6 5 3 7 5 4 7 8 5 4 5 5 5 6 5 6
 Russo, Paul 5 5 6 7 3 8 6 7 5 6 5 4 5 4 6 7 4 6
 Rutherford, Bill 7 3 7 5 4 6 5 5 4 9 5 3 6 4 6 6 5 5
 Sarria, Vanessa 7 3 7 9 4 7 5 6 7 8 9 5 7 5 6 7 5 7
 Shofner, Walt 4 3 4 6 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 2 5 3 4 5 5 7
 Stevens, Gary 4 4 6 5 4 5 5 7 4 5 4 4 6 5 7 5 5 6
 Sullivan, Patrick 5 4 4 7 7 3 5 3 5 6 5 4 7 3 5 5 4 6
 Tucker, Bronson 6 3 4 9 5 7 5 7 4 7 5 4 6 4 4 8 5 6
 Zeron, Gustavo 7 4 5 8 4 5 6 5 6 7 5 5 6 4 6 6 5 6

$120.00

$60.00

$60.00


